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43 responses

1. How much of the syllabus was covered in the class?

43 responses

@® 4-85t0 100%
@® 3-70t084%
@ 2-551t069%
@® 1-30to0 54%

@ 0 Below 30%

2. How well did the teachers prepare for the classes?

42 responses

@ 4 -Thoroughly

@ 3 - Satisfactorily

@ 2 - Poorly

@ 1 - Indifferently

@ 0 - Won't teach at all

3. How well were the teachers able to communicate?
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42 responses

@ 4 - Always effective

@ 3 - Sometimes effective

@ 2 - Just satisfactorily

@ 1- Generally ineffective

@ 0- Very poor communication

4. The teacher’s approach to teaching can best be described as

42 responses

@ 4- Excellent
@ 3 - Very good
@ 2-Good

® 1-Fair

@ 0- Poor

5. Fairness of the internal evaluation process by the teachers.

43 responses

@ 4 - Always fair

@ 3 - Usually fair

@ 2 — Sometimes unfair
@ 1 - Usually unfair

@ 0- Unfair

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1485azhXEpS5tTdCV62bFOrghRbLOnOBTskvhx3Fy1Ug8/viewanalytics 2/10



27/07/2019 D A PANDU MEMORIAL R V DENTAL COLLEGE Student Satisfaction Survey

6. Was your performance in assignments discussed with you?

43 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 — Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

7. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, student
exchange, and field visit opportunities for students.

43 responses

@ 4 — Regularly
@ 3 - Often

@ 2 - Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never

8. The teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates
you in cognitive, social and emotional growth.

43 responses
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@ 4 - Significantly
® 3 - Very well

@ 2 - Moderately
@ 1 - Marginally
@ 0- Not at all

9. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

43 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
® 3 - Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0- Strongly disagree

10. Teachers inform you about your expected competencies, course
outcomes and programme outcomes.

43 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2- Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0- Never
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11. Your mentor does a necessary follow-up with an assigned task to
you.

43 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0-1don’'t have a mentor

12. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and
applications.

43 responses

@ 4 - Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1-Rarely

@ 0 - Never

13. The teachers identify your strengths and encourage you with
providing right level of challenges.

43 responses
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@® 4 -Fully

@ 3 - Reasonably
@ 2 - Partially

@ 1 - Slightly

@ 0- Unable to

14. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to

overcome them.

43 responses

@ 4 —Every time

@ 3 - Usually

@ 2 - Occasionally/Sometimes
@® 1 —Rarely

@ 0 - Never

15. The institution makes effort to engage students in the monitoring,
review and continuous quality improvement of the teaching learning

process.

43 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 - Agree

@ 2 — Neutral

@ 1 - Disagree

@ 0 - Strongly disagree
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16. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as
experiential learning, participative learning and problem solving
methodologies for enhancing learning experiences.

43 responses

@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 — Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0 - Notatall

17. Teachers encourage you to participate in extracurricular activities

43 responses

@ 4 - Strongly agree
@® 3 - Agree
@ 2 — Neutral

/ @ 1 - Disagree
A @ 0 - Strongly disagree

18. Efforts are made by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills,
life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of
work.

42 responses
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@ 4 - To a great extent
@ 3 - Moderate

@ 2 - Some what

@ 1 - Very little

@ 0-Notatall

19. What percentage of teachers use ICT tools such as LCD projector,
Multimedia, etc. while teaching.

43 responses

@ 4 - Above 90%
®3-70-89%
@ 2-50-69%
® 1-30-49%
@ 0 - Below 29%

20. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in your institute is
very good.

43 responses
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P @ 4 —Stronalv aaree

21. Give three observation / suggestions to improve the overall
teaching — learning experience in your institution.

16 responses

No suggestion

Unbiased treatment for all groups and grades of students is one thing that could be improvised on.
However, the overall teaching-learning experience in the institution aims at overall growth of the students.

1.Some teachers should treat students as students and should not talk to them like servants. We pay fees
to the college not to be treated like servants. Like for example, the way they talk to students, they treat
them as if they are of no use, make them feel really bad about themselves, and make them think as if they
are some servants.

2.Students should be allowed to take part in extra curricular activities

3.Students exchange programme and workshops should be arranged .

Pictures projected on ppt is very effective,activities/games regarding topics can be included in between
class ,mcqs can be useful

More class tests may be conducted...
Teaching is good...

Patients with certain diseases should be shown to understand pathology better.

Conducting exhibitions will help us gaining knowledge.

Concentrating for continous 1 hr is difficult so in between activities & snacking can be effective.
Correlation with practical cases in department

Focusing on important topics first

More revision tests

Student should feel more free to interact with the teacher .
Sevakshetra classes can be held in campus instead of going there .

Everything about the teaching is perfect. But talking about the library facilities. It closes by 5pm (most of
us are engaged in clinics by that time )in most days of the year, which is really early. It would be more
beneficial if it closes late as in other medical college institutions atleast during exams.

Teachers should be more interactive and friendly with students, aslo easily approachable
Classes (like medicine and surgery) should be conducted nearby or if possible in college premises

It's a great institute to study in but i would suggest all the subject teachers to be same and not just most
of them

Nothing, it's completely satisfactory
Attention should be given for all students not only for toppers
General medics n surgery faculty availability should be increased

It should be more student centric and related to clinical problem solving
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